
BIEBS PRIVATE LIMITED

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR WORK ASSISTANT
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Ugyen Phuntsho

Yonten Jamtsho

Ugyen Wangchuk

Kezang Penjor

Dendup Tshering

Sonam Dendup

Ngawang Yonten

Norbu Wangchuk

Langa Dorji

Tshewang Norbu

DorjiTshering

Rinchen Namgay

Singye Wangchuk

Pema Lodey

Ugyen Tenzin

Tshering Norbu

Tandin Dorji

Migmar Tshering

Sonam Choezang

Cheki wangda

JurmiTshering

Sonam Zangpo

Nidup Dorji

Namgay Dorji

Sonam Tohgay

Kuenzang Chophel

Pema Yuden

ChhimiDema

Karma Yangden

Chechey

Sherab Lhamo

Sonam Dema

Cheney Zangmo

PurniMaya rai

$onam Chophel

Sonam Dendup

Khedup Wangpo

Geeta Devi

Namgay Dorji

Kado

Norbu

Sonam Tenzin

Nidup Tshering

1 1503000416

10904001382

10700501482

1 1 107007459

111Q7004622

10708001618

10606002470

1 1508001326

1 1506002780

111't1000956

10716001795

10708001073

1 1514000650

10709003377

1 1603000766

1 1 104000465

11806002M2

1 1410007130

1 1 102000373

1 1 506001 705

10906000463

115'13002770

10709004386

10705004387

1 1605002958

1 1 102007546

1 1 21 6002973

1 1514000488

1 1 106001 185

12005000368

12006000964

1 1 102009061

10903002554

10309002947

1 1 705002068

10716001637

10606000316

1 1805002137

10302002157

1 1 91 5001 999

1 1915001997

1 1607001761

1 1513001092

Class X

BA

Class Xll

BA

Diploma

Class X

Class Xll

Class X

BA

BA

Class Xll

Class Xll

Class Xll

Class Xll

Class X

Class Xll

Class X

Class Vlll

Class X

Class Xll

Class Xll

Class Xll

Class Xlll

Class Xll

Class X

8A

Class X

Class Xll

Class Xll

Class Xll

Class X

Class Xll

BA

BA

BA

Class Xll

BA

Class X

Class X

Class X

Class X

B.Sc.
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Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

work assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

Work Assistant

17427879

17942013

17584160

17355335

17968101

17882185

17906974

17291921

17530718
'17483994

17365795

17834284

17269675

17636535

77628539

17960720

77270611

77833184

17658344

77853937

17373349

17799982

17945668

77364082

fi8263/,0

17579453

17393869

77804800

16918019

17437312

17776374

17914043

17393464

17720258

77615254

17982089

77396668

17126442

1769099s

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shoilisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

77415421

17763046
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BIEBS PRIVATE LIII|ITED

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR CARPENTRY
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Karna Bdr. Karki

Suk Raj Subba

Tshewang Dendup

Tenzin Wangchuk

Sonam Zangpo

Rinchen Dorji

Tshering Penjor

Dewash Gurung

Samten Wangdi

Hari Prasad Mongar

10307001445

10308000158

10904000638

10601000308

1 1512001458

1 1 106005277

1 1 105004680

1 130800571 1

1 1913000435

1 1806000863

1 1514003940

TTI

TTI

Class Vl

Class X

Functional Lit.

Class Vlll

TTI

TTI

ZorigffTl

mt
TTI

Carpenter

Carpenter

Sr. Carpenter

Junior Carpenter

Senior Carpenter

Sr. Carpenter

Sr. carpenter

Carpenter

Sr. Carpenter

Carpenter

17976461

77230118

17294241

'17956006

17699370

17605784

17670587

7739M81

17632173

17947567

17981828

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted
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Executive Directrr
BIEBS Pvt. Ltd.

Thimphu : Bhutan



BIEBS PRIVATE LIMITED

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR iIASONRY
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Ugyen Tshering

Singye Wangchuk

Prabesh Kumar Rai

Guaber Singh Pradhan

Dawa Gyeltshen

Ramesh pariyar

Tenzin Jamtsho

Karma Cheki

Rajen Gurung

Sonam Jamtsho

Suresh Gurung

Tshewang Dorji

Karma Tshetrim

Sangay Norbu

1 1 101003089

1 1 102002925

21216000840

1 1306001804

10801001027

10309000510

11105001844

1 1515003608

31308000215

1 151002561

31308000216

10903001870

1 1505004233

10902001653

Mason

Junior Mason

Junior Mason

Mason

Junior Mason

Mason

Mason

Mason

Mason

Mason

Mason

Mason

Junior Mason

Mason

TTI

TTI

TTI

TTI

TTI

Class X

TTI

Class Xll

TTI

Functional

TTI

TTI

TTI

TTI

77357643

17M8248

17573060

17563994

77252750

77400399

77645896

77422572

17534329

17498771

77800638

17809344

17762153

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shorflisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shorilisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

$hortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted
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Executive Director

BIEBS Pvt. Ltd.
ThimPhu: Bhutan



BIEBS PRIVATE LIMITED

SHORTLISTED CANDTDATES FOR PLUMB]NG

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
I
10

11

12

Sagar Subba

Pelden Dorji

Sagar Subba

Deepak Ghalley

Sonam Phuntsho

Arun Gurung

Tenzin Wangchuk

Lachu Man Neopany

Singye Namgyel

Santa Bdr Gurung

DekiWangmo

Sonam Tamang

1 1213000220

10703000037

1 1313000220

fi2024A1552

1 1 101002681

113040022/7

1 1606002478

10311002317

10709003758

1 1302002952

12001001504

1 1809000945

Junior Plumber

Junior Plumber

Junior Plumber

Junior Plumber

Plumber

Plumber

Plumber

Junior Plumber

Junior Plumber

Junior Plumber

Junior Plumber

Junior Plumber

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shorflisted

Shortlisted

Shorflisted

Shortlisted

Shorflisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

TTI

TTI

TTI

Class X

Class Xll

Class X

TTI

Class X

TTI

TTI

TTI

TTI

77464696

77468708

77464696

17373705

17487715

17516227

17267245

17679405

17684535

77494223

17496015

77403400
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BIEBS Pvt. Ltd'
ThimPhu: Bhutan



BIEBS PRIVATE LIMITED

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR PAINTING
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Tstering Wangda

Ngawang Tshering

Kinzarp Clxcden

MongalDrukpa

Kinley Wangdi

Norbu

Kado

Dawchu

I I 108000128

1 1504003686

1 1506008515

10309003574

12008002837

1 1915001997

1 1915001999

10803000020

WI

Diploma

Class Xll

NA

Class Xll

Class Xll

Class Vlll

Cass X

Junior Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

17371856

17884560

17670988

77309321

17564416

17949212

17893802

17908495

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted
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BIEBS PVt. Ltd.
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BIEBS PRIVATE LIMITED

SHORTUSTED GANDIDATES FOR ELECTRIGAL

1 Dariay Wangchuk

2 Pema Sangay

3 Sangay Wangmo

4 Tashi Wangdi

5 Chandra Lal Powdel

0 Jangchuk Choden

7 Thinley Wangchuk

I Ugyen Pemper

I Karma Wangdi

10 Ganesh Mongar

11 Sherab Dorji

12 Kinley Gyelbhen

13 Dawa Tshering

14 $onam Phuntsho

15 Ugyen Choida

16 Sonam Choden

17 Tshering Nidup

10901001415

1 151 1002025

10606000412

1 1510001467

r149004442

10602000723

10712001 129

1 1 106002369

1 1607000348

1 1 81 1000431

1 1503002253

10305002169

10708000554

116M002252

115020a2470

1 1 608002276

115A40Mn3

TTI

TTI

TTI

TTI

TTI

TTI

Diploma

TTI

TTI

Diploma

TTI

TTI

TTI

TTI

TTI

TTI

TTI

77497169

17359672

1 798161 7

77272351

77287288

1752M63

17274796

178'18067

17438064

17979908

77259563

17908072

77278808

17240643

772U524

17247969

1736s896

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shordisted

Shortisted

Shorflisted

Shorflisted

Shor[isted

Shordisted

Shorflisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shorilisted

Shortlisted

Shortlisted

Shorflisted

Shorflisted

Elecffician

Junior Eleclrician

Junior Elecfician

Electrician

Electrician

Junior Electrician

Electrician

Junior Electrician

Junior Electrician

Electrician

Junior Electrician

Junior Electrician

Junior Electrician

Junior Electrician

Junior Electrician

Junior Electrician

Electrician
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